The Insolvency Act 1986 FORM 3.10

Administrative Receivers' Report S 1 8 ( 1

Pursuant to Section 48(1) of the
Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 3.8(3) of the Insolvency
Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For official use

Company number

387085

Name of Company
ABE Catering Equipment Limited

We Maurice Moses & Chris Laughton

Levy Gee Levy Gee
of P.0O.Box 2653

66 Wigmore Street

London

WI1A 3RT

administrative receivers of the company attach a-copy-ef-ourrepert-te-creditors-and a copy

of the statement of affairs of the company.

Signed 0.8 LBmand) T Date 19 June 2000

Maurice Moses & Chris Laughton
Levy Gee

P.0O.Box 2653

66 Wigmore Street oI RL b

Al 0140
I\ifoﬂgoglRT GOMPANIES HOUSE 23060

F
Insolvency S




1

Rule 3.4 Form 3.2
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to the affairs of

A.B.E Catering Equipment Limited

On 8 February 2000, being the date of the Administrative Receivers' appointment

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when you
have completed the rest of this form.
T he /)Lza}tl'LQ /judctibwj , lfea,c,u_/\a ,

We . 0T /7 Ldtie - Dure ckor
MICJ"\O&«L JaMes )&f’f\j Rerlcshare oy _
ik M Hud Techel (ettaqe, T_‘t:}\e,u Heme 1maur

I Wa"‘j Dduecker

make oath and say/affirm that the several pages attached marked o ge b e ra ge )1

are to the best of knowledge and belief, a full, true and complete statement as to

the affairs of the above named Company as at 8 February 2000, the date of the Administrative

Receivers' appointment and that the said company carried on business as
Catering Suppliers

Sworn/Afftnmed at 28 Sl 5o > Stoea B Nosb ey
/E.a._._,é._é

Date:

IS Do o 2owd
Signature(s) A/_QM_K; 4 /Zfé&"(

1]
Before me %’L)’ .
Olssemztoms
to ommissioner of Qaths

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing or affirming the
affidavit, to ascertain that the full name, address and description of the deponent are stated,
and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in

the affidavit in any of the above respects will entail its refusal by the Court, and will
necessitate its being re-sworn/re-affirmed.




GGA’,

This is the Exhibit marked “A” referred to in the affidavit of Michael James Barry and
Kirsten Mary Hill sworn before me this 18" day of April 2000

“%

/

A Commissioner for Oaths




paae l

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS r

ASSETS Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assets Specifically Pledged:-

Trade debtors 1,252,527 965,802
Other debtors/prepayments 105,262 -
Leasehold premises 82,795 77,500
1,440,584 1,043,302
Debenture (6,146,811)
Deficit (5,103,509)

Assets not Specifically Pledged:-

Plant equipment and Improvements to Premises 381,688 10,860

Stock 1,120,547 141,309

Cash in hand 1,303 1,303

Contribution from holding company 114,262
1,503,538

Estimated Total Assets Available for
Preferential Creditors 267,734

Signhature-- % ZO/JM‘? Date: lgf / 4/ 202

page 1




Paoe 2

Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets for preferential creditors
(Brought forward from Page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors

Inland Revenue PAYE/NI

H. M. C&E VAT

Pension fund - employees contributions and AVC's

Estimated Deficiency/Surplus as regards preferential creditors
Debts secured by floating charge
Deficit from assets specifically pledged
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets available for
Non preferential creditors
Non-preferential claims
Trade creditors (some guaranteed)
Other creditors
Finance leases (some guaranteed)
Loan (guaranteed)
Estimated Deficiency/Surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated Total Deficiency/Surplus as regards Members

Signature

page 2

IWO‘*‘J(' K&Mﬁ; D'et.te:--—-J:(qzci‘-l"L Qo
A

Estimated to Realise
£
267,734

(52,093)
(156,906)

(34,041)

24,694

(5,103,509)

(5,078 ,815)

(1,437,969)
(182,654)
(22,419)

(154,000)

(6,875,857)
(800,000)

(7,675,857)




¢ ?8egq

......... - Q\&\ === 91 . S A § arneudiy

() payoene o[npayds — 27113 JO uonUa)a1 SUIWIR[D SIONPAID
M (7) peydene 2npayds — Sasea] 2ouBUl]
(1) paysene a[npayos — SIOYIPAIO SpeL],
o
VR
Pa 3 A11Inoas u2A13 I031paio AQ PIaY 3192
joanea Aumossaeqg  (Aue 1) ALmoss jo s[leje@  JO junouwry (spooisod Yiim) $S2IPpPE ([N JUBWIE[) IO JOUPIIT) JO SWEN
‘uorssassod

s Auedwmoyy oy ur Auedoxd 1940 9131 JO UONUAI0L BurIIe]d SI0NPAId (JNV S901AIS 10 spoo3 jo Ajddus 2y} Jo soueape ul pred sjunowe
Sured SISWOSRO (INV $IUSWAAISE 9es [euOnIpuod Io Sulses] [9NeYD ‘oseyoind Q1Y I9pUn SIONPAId AJusp! Isnwt noX -'HLON

SHOLIATID ANVIANOD
q




Schedule (1)

paaa (-f

e Q Q [ 0 il0ze- WO 820 woy BANG OF  MBR OLAL NOQNOT QY¥OU AGTIYE 001 FSNOH Divd AIVHLIHOD LAYHOYNMD LoD

¢ L] oe- A 0 150F04 AEQ B0 WOy BT 00 B9 AZDI NOONOT LS HVHSIND O0FE5  QLUNBHIDYRY BAVEL STIENYHD  HWYHD

Wt [} [ o LR 24 0 oMo YO OL L3963 FdHSYILEINT A00IVE QU AT THONH 100 YA QLT $3NdE AUNUNIY  SAULNTD

] Tt L] 9 LNy 1 WA 3wy woy BARQ O ALC ThdH FHHENYHONMINE ARACIAM HDH QYOY NOUYNONOD X C'd O3 LHOdSNYYL OOOMIAYD  LIAAYD

s S| W tove- g W) BowA wol BARQ € YDL SXO NOXO Y3Ls3a%e O NOLNNYY ZT SUW¥aUILYI WY

o [ ] L] ao A0 S3OAY Wy I O SL0WCH BONYXANY LSIM WYHENWGIG ATTEZHMYH ISOTD SHYIOOLS L¥LET VIHLENONI NOLNE §E Ly 17$33A03$ ONIWIALYD TIVORILYD  LOALYD

L] Lt [ a Q SNy SR oA Woy SO O DIY LTE FHIHEMID HENOS Ar¥AST ONKIVHL HONG TS QYO HIMSJ) ZISAES SIANTS ¥ NOLLYTIVLENI DNALYY  10LvD

[ L] 1133 L 9 Lig e PO0A Way PR O b DAL XIRFAN MOTBNNOH FAHA HLHON ASNOH NOININGO QLTNOS ONY TIOHUYI A4 IduYD

ST L] LA [ 31d 0 Tre- W ey woy R0 DYI AN FHHSYOINYY AHNG L8 TIAYE 1T FINOH NINOIRIVH AL103 S000D WAHLYII NOREYD  i0HYD

o o L0084 e CHELF S9SN R EOn wey BARO O NOATIE SONYIIN LSIM FYHONIFGI 15 CHYarCI 25AY QLT 8R0Y HOUIWYD  LIFNYD

[ ¥+ 40 CHIPr  LOTERZ- woan- 0 S0'CCed- WO SN0 woy SO0 YYE BDN FWIHSHYHONILLON OYQITIYLS QN AYHDNLION TE0¢ ITOOH XM QL INYHENILION) 084 ANYONOD DNIBNLIYAWALOQUENYD L0GAYD

[ L I8 9 0 [t Q) MH0A| Loy 84RO 00 WGP KTAD b W YOOXNTY RO Fuagy mIWD oED  100TYD

° T AT rwesLe b Se5oe- O 0NN WO BANIOC T P30 AWHFHILEINFT YILEIHFT AR HIAUY 91 QL1 TIvD SHNOLENS iuwng

0 Il worzs: VHEC & 171801 ] oAy WOy WIQ O BGE RIE SONYICW L$3M WyHENIIE 18 HOLSNYYE PIYIITEVH ¥ HIHINNE  10oKNng

L L17hy o sTedh- [ R T4+ 4 SR edoant woy WA OE JBERZE SONYIOM LEIM WYHDNIWYIB W3IIYD NIvH INYT HOOMLIYHE 022 ISNOH KSN 0L SNOLNTIOS 0T NG W4Ne

L kn e ] [t 9 sUser IR0 S0 woy IR 0C  LHE PEHOD PivHund JUINTI INSHAYY (OH) WODITELHSUWA  {00Ue

o a LI 4140 S0 SHOAL woy RO OF L3I FEHG WyHand JHIRID ANTHAYD 12202) HGD3TAL HFULRIR S00°Ue

o L] Q Iz g o0 Wwoy MO OC 181 GEHA PYHENd FHINID INSHAYD INOHJIML A8 1S €3IMIVA MODIBLHSURE  100LE

@ ¢ Q if'e- WG s0n Wey BARQ 00 XXRZOIN  INAL NODN IUSYOMEN BIAL IWUNID INTNAYL INQHITTAL 1B TUITOR ROSITELHSWGE  jouue

L L o SICHL AN 9o WOy HEG OC NAONNN FSMYL TNMDDE  TOWDUE

" o ol RO FHIAY WOy BAR] OF ANV HIRO 055 BLSINCEMA 53N 2 INONOINOHE NGB

9 Qi A AHOAN Uoy AT 0 MBS DIMA) EaaAN SIFIVHL NO AUNBNNE Q¥0W HLHOMNYH FHLNID LirewS 3HL IENOH ¥Yiiug L71SHILSAS SBIL VA HILYM VLG saime

9 T S0 e woy A 0E T ELE IYIHEQUCAIvLE ANJHLNG IHOLE QvOd NIOHYD DNIHdS AAYLST IHDIYAMLEYD LL INA NOLONOT QL1002 D3N 3013ANT VINNYLIR $OLME

91N AT MoeoA oy BARO O [a¥ £158 0Ls1HE QOOMSOHIN Q¥YOHd HOILYLS SdOHSXEOM O¥Oy NOILYLE V1 LINn HENYE TNOTdS NOLLINE X3 LLTC )

9 51158 HEQ B0 woy BARQ O DL K MNOGNOT AYHNILLOL ANV LUYH ILIHM 055 ASOH JUIHSHOAZA QL1702 DHILNBIMLSIO KSR ouye

9 YL PG SOOALY iy SARG OC DY CLM NOGHDY QvOY AAWIYYE LT$2 ALTNIVAYINE LOY3uG

0 95'ee) S0 S0 woy DEQ DT (8L I FYHSHHYIE OYIHN3OIVE QvOd INOWINTD MuYd §IMYMOUS] §i QLTHORAYER  HoAvDE

0 SS'0az RIRQ eHOAN| WOy A OC HW 1260 L13THINGS LUON NOJIAID QU NI QLT FAYAOUIIN MYHEOYER  HOvHE

0 900 ey eaona| woy BAQ OC QL 2100 SHHSHEOA LSIM A3ToNE LB QUVYNOTT Mavd ON) IdYmovae DL SNINNIGS WL QUCOVHE v

L ¥t 0 w0y uoy K] o0 T8 FUHENEIAA OYIHNIOMH QYO LYOdAIOH QRS HYIC AWORCYERY Ve

LRy WAQ emoay WOy PO OC BSY BvGE HOPY WASTIR YISAYN O SHYHDIOVI8 ALYN) YUNYEYYE 0dvde

9 1t S0 eooau way M 0E JAZ GLE SONYIINY LS3M WyHONWHIB 1§ WLIASOH DHIDYXD¥d QLT NQLRIYI KO8 10x09

Q ITIeE (] s woy MR O ATNYES 513ugHY S31EMIE 8l48 YOINONYD QT 'O'vd 1¥30uN08 106N0R

0 ris- HEQ 0] wog SAR) OF T LIS JUIMEQUCHIVLE ANIHI NO ANOLS AIWYH L$3ONINIIHD vy L) QUINCIMNECETY 20708

0 599905 HEQ B0AH wog SR OF X1 5TE el =ppbuuung PrteY vop] ey wog venoeQEQ og 105509

0 Wiy WO HROA| WOy EMQOC  AXD LNH T £07317 NOLINE QYOH WIOHXALE ANYINOD T HLOOR AGNIH 11008

© 8BS WG MM Woy BARG 00  MrYSYL LIFHINOF ACIRIBHEIH Wvd SEINENE LECITIS QLI SNEI0E 10508

0 cUsEe- At 20m0ai woy RO OF WO CEN) X358N5 15vA Ilve INYY ATV [IRTVER - T0R ) ] e

oI S0 eaomH woy HA 00 OYLC330 HEGHOIIVLE AN3HLNQ NOLENA . SYMIYTY QYO Muvd 6 QL1 SL3MKI0Ed JLANDWW TRISIR \g5e

Qe WAC o woy AR 08 AVD LZR SONYIQIA 15IM WYHNPGIE : HOUANCHE LS TVCH FH0WIN0DW 153 ONI FHOWIOQIA &CLLNA ANININDI DNIYILYD WYHDNWRIL Sorndg

LR a4 G Bon0Ag wiey BAB() O 3HL 98 SONYIOI LSIM WyHONMIYIE NOLLIM INY) HOOW SHIOM NN QLTEIUNVIDTIS WvHDNIRIIE TR

L] 9 888C AT SIOAL| Wiy IR O NOH 1IAQ SHHSYILEIOHOM HALSNINGIOOIH 115300 Q¥OY HEYN HALTYM 31153 BNIGYHL 3DIddAD T LINA QiINOGUYWNIA ST 103400

a QT S SSOAL Way AR 0L M BT SUIHSHHOA QIHA4IHE HU¥d NOLIA NOLLYLS HiYd NOLIA FSNOH TIONTN QL10MREAXFT LN H  404x30

RYTIOM [ L] a LR34 1 ] SHOAH Woy IMO DT A IV NOAY HLY8 THH ABLING 5 THE AJUONY TN

Fi4-1 o L] L] Q9 Ito MEQ S00A] Woy MEQ OC SOZ LLDN FUHIHSHYHENLLLON QUIIIHEY NI ATHIN OYOH SONIIS QAIKIOEE AT

@& ¢ ¢ 9 LI ¥4 PO PR Wog MM OC ML FLAML SONYVIOI LESM NOLSNG QYOH AYHQ138 OF XOF Od CLAVEORE 10038

[} §82- 0Lt 0 LR SO wGau] woy QDT 438 T5E SANYIQIF 153M TNHNOE OOl Na¥d ISNOHNYL 0ZL L HOGSN YL Bd) QuO#03a0d 203039

a9 L[] f32.1) 4 0 LL61- ) Somani) woy BARC) O IDNYYS ARIANNON VI 059€0 IZNVIILNYRD 30 3Ny SHJ IINVIFHIOATYIR TONYIR

Q 0 ] RS 0 1zZese A0 B0 wey MR OE B SO0 Rt 22 4} RS POy Nomspe SAuUST; Sddarng LASIUE Th Wiy P RoOQ mangy NooReg  100YIEE

Q S0 L] Q 9 ST WG SIRHY ey MIQ L W32 2eH FYINSOHOALUIH OYFLSIWIH TIHIH INNIAY SONY LAY diNOF ONIHILYD UIAVYYE  LUYHVE

L 9 [ woRE LR S evoaLy woy X OF  HES ZIET FUHEHHOA s¢3n Y3070 L83m ANFINMOLE  3i¥.§3 DNIOYHL QYIHOTI0 L LINN 01715033V SETHd NOSHVE 105ve

L o - L7313 CFES SR SIQ ad0nuy woy M OC 100 115D FYHEHHOA $0IN . QYO HYE DNI ASMOR LIINEYY QL U3NYYS  2oNyvR

0R H0s LTS 9 0 LOBLLE WIRQ SI0au) wog IR0 O WXL $W YIRBAND NOLOR NCIHONOHLS M HEYd WIRLENOMN 3L YONIM 502 $0°04 Huva VLN AW NOLENIYD  1OXuYd

[ [} et SO SELF LTHC O BAHOAU| WOy BID OF  SO8 Sl W0IINE SANNNGT 1§ AuNa HdWCO0M AVOH LINEYNMOLS 070 Ad¥d SSINISNE SONILINDINB 0171 000MHQDUYE  10J4YE

L] Q 0 T Trer S0 FRQ $AAY] WOy BARG OF nileg SONYIAIY 1S3 WYHDNINGIR 1330 LT QOOMHLEON Fwit ALINOQS YuTAVEF M o3NYR

2 4 TOSS EL R4 0 sEec2 R0 P0AL w0y BARO OC BT ONL AFENE Lsvd HONOUOBMOY S AYOH WIYHONING Y JL¥LSI NOCTYIM 017 340HNT Jq1ud SHINYE  toIxve

i ? 1) Q alr T e 3pam woy Hed oo EH R FUMHEHAOA WrHHIHLCH FLYLET DNIOVHL ADOMLEYT QVOH MYHS QLIOD 2LDIWUINDYE  1oedvE

LD a 9 Q o o5 S sxoay woy KIQOE NS CYH XISI0CCN MOUEYH . QYOH KIS AQY 108 DHIT 2V Wy

we a Q L] 0300 SHQ Sock woy M) O YER G0 FHSEILEINNOW A&NBi3) OvDYH YILSIONAMIS GLISINNNOLNY  +0DINY

LT 158 L] .l 0 106 S0 BIOA woy MG OF  dTF PNS AJHHNE NIQUOM aYOH HIDYD 3ASNOH EFNLSAN 11 $3ddNS SMIBALYD DUYMOLAY  oOLAY

[] [ [ oL 0 0agi- RO 830AL Woy SV O B4 §rE SOHYICIN LSIM A DNl AHIBTH ANYTALLIHM L L1 ONHOLOYINNYA YINYVLLY oy uy

L] L] [ ] LX) #WC) 30N WOy I OC  SEL bLoi wUng WOl KOy POy 3oL SANCK WOA CIZ WG | HWDUY UPe) DUOTMS By LENULY

9 YN J9recc: o8L0M CLbL 95RO W0 woau] woy S OC YXE OldH FHHSHYHENINNE FUNCIAM HOK HILYMTNOT 0¥OY AvanSNIIND FXHOM OLOVWINL & LMD QLN AHY 10 Auy

a o ElLL EFR0L: FOCH9 LS W) E0AU| Wy BARGOC 46} BUX AJuEns NGLONISSRE INYVIX0D SHHOM BSYID BULLY LT SUHY NHOT ooy

o o s00er [ 0 RO8LL WO MHOM oy PO OF AR £10Q FHHSNOA LS2M QUOSOYHS AYNBSNIIND HOOW HLEOMSNIYH SHYIONT TUK  DMmSINENG L3N THNLITLMOIYY  ZonDuY

L1 Q o [} LN > RO EN0M| woy BAQ OC DR SIA SONYIIIA LS3M WYHDNIWYIZ 19315 ITHANON ) LEENIIE 19 AJY

[ L] o L] LR} 0 oAy wey HI0OC  OVZ §YY ANSH . Hilg3a OYCH HONYI 50T 2LNA ANINGINDI ANANIS JOOL BOHINY  LiHIRY

4 oioler [} o LRIX- A b0y woy B0 O ANYHA 2 3 -k - VOV LS DOL W4 LOUONG IWNINY 9 ¥ S AHNZONY  LOH oY

R L] v 1 0 ItW O AoA woy BAR] O HOS 1T NOAY oLsng YNISIHE T¥OH ITNANECR 153 DNIOYHL 3TUANOS L] QLI TVIKIBNYRNY  LOYaHY

& LETSEE LOIENT 5660 0 75910 QSO0 Loy 1ARO O A5 TAD SONYIOM LSIM A M LHIHLIN CYOH MIN 453 ONi W 3MLOIN ALYILYONGTY 1RO TY

L4107 R TR e g o reser- 0 rreeseL: g aoA Way MO 0C  FILTLS FJUHEQHOIIVLE ANANL MO INOL ! HOL¥A 1} X089 Od QLT NOUD SHOLYINENI CHTY Ty

L73Y) o o [ LB 3Y) e eowmAs WOy TARJ OC AR 18T FHHEMHOA 833 . 13IULIENDIFHINOE AN IHL CON YIONYXIW TUIONYVIAW 0T

[1¥i-4 [ L] o LNl 4 S wroau] wag S OF  INZZISS NOAY WIS AHNBNHOHL ISH0H YUONYXITY 2% BYIMMEOM YWY TY ETY

Wikr  ZO0ET wwes  FOL- @ MRS eg ke woy SMQ L 539 618 FUHDIIMYYM HILSIVWY 1 x 153 ONI L§3uod N3DuY QYO WH Y2 HOLEYMNIN $HEOM. L§THOS QL1 IHYMSSYIDHALEIITY  L030T¥

55908 a [ ] 0SSt VWA SI0nu| g BN OF 02 SdH THHSHYHDNINDNR WYHERHD . A vy Ovod IDOIYIHEY QO BNIDYMIYI 0D T0vOY

wes 90z LIS L ¥ 58T 0 rocer R Enosy WOy B0 O Y3 1A SONYIIIM 1S3 WYHONINGIG i . __ H FAYM 3A13 133U YOHA UL FHLNID NIAQ FATMOUDIN ANV TY YRy

Q 0 [ [ [N 324 WAC) WO Wity BARD OF HOW FIML XIEI0AN ANOI034 - K QAVOY LQJIEY L P 017 RN LIS LRy Wi

L] ] L] z{C0s" a Toesr WEQ sl ey HEGO0 TS EM IHPHSOE0I08 HOLMT) LHOdUIY TYNOILYNUILAI NOLNT AYM ININSTHD Nidvd JAUNDINT JUOHIY H L $IINHIS YINIVLNGS T ZOUVIEI¥ 1aun

T L [ 9 0 £OUI0Cr A0 by woy M HOFCTY AMHSQHOILHIH SHYETY L : QO MY INb3A 19 QLS LNINGOTIAION W ITY (00,0 4

Hes " 0 el 0 18T HOG B30 woy BARI C K 1AL FHHSHOYHS QuOJHL ATuIAN o XOR O M gAVE-YRY YDy

19 0Ls~ el SR Lt g SRS TR HAQ AT0AL Woy IR 00 OUZ 204 TUHSOA HHOA AdHOHLIOOOM QO LIOHIHOON ¥ SIVAGIT MY ALEF]

Liyiiy E4X-d o o 0 roarz: HEQ ED0A woy FAR] 00 HEL OYH ASIGON AANENIm Q¥0Oud Y3LYM300Ia FSNOH NOLM IS TY £31TdINE HILNIWOD HOUDY wuov

o PS5 G0 [y 0 Wesedr S WHOAY Way VR O NOB T HILEIHINYW BILYIWD WG NOLACN 433608 NOL WA QIIEABY  10530%

HUSBET-  DESEYI-  BOROSZ- Lan 0 2r5isé R e0A woy BQ BT NLL£TY by 43 IATNPU| N satiuneIg POy Pl P £9N9YL Agprg 0 0LV S8 ¥ HIRBNY DEY [1:3:1 13

[] §rerr L SIS 8 STI00 TIG SN0AN WY FAE0 O DXZ CRM SNV LSEM HOWAXO T AS07D SYIAYS ¥ LN I ININGIND3E SIYILYD LONARY  10naev

1A~ -2~ LETR0L- Q S8Ttos ] o woy R O ML LN NOQNDY ALYOHLNOS MIN HLMOS OYCH HBITMYD FSNOH NOOWOD QL DRILHAOUIN ANV TIVAIVIN 100RD

1] 9 LIt Q 0 8riLr W) Saday wioy SARC OF  £36 157D WHENILEINND D FORNILEND OYOY ANNESTHMIL Nuvd SSINIENE HILSIHONYN I} LINA CLTLNINGINDT SSINENB ATRRY  109E8Y

WL Q Q 2 LT WG BOOAU| g SARGOT 2110 6EM SONYIOW 483 TIFSTVM El-ulizl=hig A0 WvHII3E Q3L ELEY W DY oYY

[ 13- 1] STHr  ITEL [T 2 ] a0 way S O FITASE HOAY WCL518e BTN vags Q¥0U NOLAWYHIHIMS 1 SINAUIS Y oy

TELL- [ o o d te A0 PIOAL WO TARO O D ZaNn XAs0aw THLNOS QM INJuE 453 DWKIVYL TWROLLYNHILNG AYMINFIML £ 100 NOLM Wivd 124
WO R0 gDl QUEON] Adsrear e ung mey

OO\NO\w A4 Sy SYSMGMD dogBL
G LI OD ) DUALYD ANY




SEZONSZ WO
a a

Lo
SEVRE

w0z
0

Q 0S5k
0T8T
L {0
Q TuhL
LRTaTS
0 rrse
LR
¥l TERSIOL
0 9Tk
SKZFIL GrIrt
0 5022
0 19'862¢
0 F%
Q SPRLL
0 CFeL-
0 €L 68
FHOC 11l
0 1918
0 SL9LLE
o BL5TLS
0 SERLE
0 EZES
0 K 2000L-
0 ZRTHISE
0 SHOsSH
o
QR
o Zoe2L-
0 5rRLzL
0 §§20001
S196- |V ZZALE
YREL B9 TES-
og
0 T LEEE
0 CO'rSs
0 zZoe
[[iX-
4 TS
0 HSHE
0 rZer-
9 Lrew-
0 WL
02Tre
0 SE'28
0 BT ESk-
CL9F E0TIS

SELRr (RrIS
LR

WO &er
XTSI

RG] BAHOAU) WOy dARQ) O
HAQ #30AL| WOY BAVE 00
A w0M woy 1ARQ O
Y Sxony)| Wiy TARQ) OC
wmq ol woy aAeg 06
"Q e woy 1A OF
R SNOAN| WY AMY OF
ot} eoman) wou Theq 0
G 830mu) W0y I O
"G SO WOy IR OF
W ENOAU| o g 1M OF
(] PHOAL]| WOy $AR] OC
o) Wty woy 148 0C
() e3x0AL) oy AA) O
RO B3HO) Wi S480) OF
MG eRar| woy 3G 08
WO oAU} WOy 2480 OC
SEQ S2m wey B0 OF
WP E0AUL DY SAR) O
WO BTN WOy TAE O
O Wy woy WANQ OF
ST $00n| WO 3ATQ O
GO BAUT WO TARG OF
S $0nt 0y $AEG O
OHNQ) §200A0| oy $ANG 0T
WRE) BHOALL W) 14RO
VIV BIROALI WO BARG
MO BN WOy TARQ O
YRD) WOROA| L) BARE) DT
RO WR0R| LY BARE) DT
WO Fasu) Wl $AR] OF
WO $H0AU] ey 8AR] Of
W) #o0AU| WOy BATG OF
) emonu| WON PARG O
OO 30 wat ¥ATC) OE
WG SHOR WSl BAR] Of
R $30AU| WOy IARQ O
NAQ AM0AU| WSK IAR] OF
g $op0AL| way 1AY( OC
0 o woy 1M of
] gt waK ARG OC
S8 M0k Wy #ANC] OF
W FHOAU| WL BAR
BAQ AJ0A] WA EAR OF
W S2H0M| WY AT OF
AW w0AY] waK BT O
DI SaA Loy £AYQ) DT
WD ¥OAU| WOl BARQ OF
0 WA WO, 340 ¢
EQ 9xoAU| WOy TANQ DT
AP 804U} WO SAE) OF
oIrg 0N} WOy SKEQ) OF
v eamu; woy TAeg O
wvC] Fa0m; woy SAEQ 00
SIQ) GO WOl ARG OF
SI¥() 02xdu; | KA OF
BIFQ PIOAU| WO SANG) O
OO BHOM] WOY SARQ) OF
R EN0A} WOY BARQ) OF
() 0040} WO. BARQ OE
WINC) WR0A| Wei| 359G O
S $m0nu| WOy SAB DE
Q) #N0A; sy KRG OF
FIQ SHIAL L) FAT O
PO SIHOAL L) HARQ O
e $3p0A WOY BARG O
WO R0MH WOY BARG OF
g Ron woy BARG OE
W Po0M Wy 15T O
R0 #pnn wo KM O
G AORL] Wiy BT OF
S0 BOpOAL WOY 1AR]
R0 $HOA WO BAR() OF
WAQ SR Wy SAR] Of
Q) B2p0AL Woy BARQ OF
() #r0n| WOy PAY OF
S a0k Wy BATT OO
W0 SOAU| WY BAK] O
WG 430K WOy IAFQ) OF
G M0A| WY 1ARD O
NG $0p0A| WSH IARG OE
wAC H0A WSy IAT O
TG 0N WOy IARQ] OF
w woronu] uoy 1A O
a0 G wox 14T OC
G SO s, S 8
T EROA| WK WA OF
wn (] wao| Wy TG 00
Q) $2n0001 w0y $AYQ) OC
SV $H0AL) oK S O
IO #IHOA] WO SAQ) O

SONYIO L33

SYHSEALSIIN0OTO
ASHENS

APUNS

SONYIIE LE3M
SONYIOH LSIM

1$% YOM THIHSOBOILYIH
HIALSTHINYI BILYIHD
X3883

HOANOT

SANYXKIA LSIM

SANYIQIN 153M
¥on
FEIHSYINY
NOGROT
SLNYHLHON
FHHSHWYHENIDNS
XISENSISIM
FHELTIM
JANSAISHIN
HWYHONIKYIG
SONYIAIN LS3M
HYHSNINGIE
IYHSHIOA
ANIA

SONYIOIN L83
SHIHSOYOIIVLS
HOONCT
NOQROT

Y01 ¥SN
GNYTEIANNS
AJBENG
AJHENS
SLNYHLUON
X3S
AJuEns
JYHSHEA

TUHENHOA
NV
FHHTHEQAHLAGS
X3E53

SHIHENHCA H1HON
FHHSH IO
FHIHSdYH
THHSCHOIKC
SONYIQIM 1$3M

SANYIAIN LEIM
TICANDOD

A3nuns
TYHSOBC038
SONYIQIN 153M
Nivds
HANYHLHON
X3530aIM
SLNYH

135400
FUIHSLUM
X583
FHHSIHOSIYLS
WHEOHHS
THIHEYINYTY
FHIHSHYHONONE
FPIHSHCAIYLS
*X3E300M
HOONOT
AISHOC

15348 ¥S INVINTHNT
¥aLsaoa

£0337

BIAYH

HYHONIPHH B
HEww

HOLENTHYYM
QuOALHYD
R8L ¥d VHIIOVUHD

NOLIHWYHEIAIOM
T LSUNHXZNE
BRIQYIY
HOOUBNYHOD

WS
ADYLLOD SSIMS
HYHONINDIS

ATWENEG

QuodTam
ABQTAMHEIH
DNIHLEOM
HYHNIddIHD
Jucos

NOLSY
THOANASENIA

(EIEEE L]
HYHADIM LSAM
HWYHCNIWE I8
ANTHL NO 3XOLS

HWUCA MIN

NOLONITIYVM
AYHNRYS
AHANIAYD
FYHLTIS
FIHINTEYH
HSHINNIM
Uopua]

GM34IHS

ATSNUYE
WYHLIM

MYOA MIN
SIAVHL NOdN NOLSDNIN
QHOALYM
HONOUOBSIH ¥
NIGINN
NOLdNYHLNOS
Adnsnya
FIYHENINEIE
et

AFSI0OW LS3M
SID3Y NOLHENOH
MNHNOS
YNCOYHIYL
HONOUWOHDNITIZM
AWILS0O
HONOHOBNEYA

IANGDAM HOH
ANFHL NO 3NOLE
SIAYHL NO AHNBNNS

HANOWINUNOE

HYHBOHD

IAHO QTIENOOUE

ILvA

S4RI0TN

ANV ANOOH

AIEFSAL

TI¥LSNNL

NI¥d SLIHM

00RHENIYH

FAoY yeg
HIBOMSONYH
uyasng

S0 AN

TUOWNYMS

QHO441D IHOLS

AFTHOOH

ATTRHE

NOLSY1IOM

AITvA

XISSTRD
ATYLSNAL

SNIHNT L0ST TSN
rrxO8Gd

QOOMHIHIB

LHQdEIY SHYORIYA

QY HOOUHISHOD
FuINID §SINISNG 500U

INYT TSMAINGH

A37Q00M LS

QYO ASHONK
ASWHYA
YHNNSYIONS
ANTTABHONOTIIM
TYOH FMOH TuY3

AYCYE INHOHLMWYH
uvd SSINISNG STOUI NOLEY

HNOQN3IH

31YL53 'O Q1312 NOAAYED

IAY LSHNHHIIO 50
enueay AvEE £

WML A I 0K

Muyd $SINISNG ILVEAOOM

133416 HIWITIYS 09
ASSONOMYID
Ou NUNBADY8

QYOH SONYTIHOH
EN3Y 00ZTr

QYOH SLQTHINOS

TWLSOd YTIISYS 9 ON
JGLNIZ SFDANIE HIWOLEND
03 %08 O'd

ANV HLIHMYY
QOOM HDOCAYd
QYOH AFTBIH JIO
QYOH AT WAYH

QYOH 3WOINOLS

Ot WYRLYIHLS §0

DNV LFIM

© N33YD SLLIuHYD
153 Avd1 11 TIVASNND
41NN

TUH ISOUNIL

153 ONI3AVHE 3R

L5 HMLHON ert

Qe AYMOTIOH 5F

08 AIXIVIH e
N3QNINIA NITUD SANWIO0D

0d NYaa

AVHYD ADNIDTY +
QvCH ATAINT0LS L1E
907 XO8 301440 1504

153 ON1 3HYd GRYTHIBMNHLEON
LG HEM £
ILYLS3 IINLISMONINGILTIND

0733HSEYA

AL¥LEI DNICYHL TWHLNID
18000 LEAND
WXOB'C'd

QH NOLIIT) #1599

1S AHISHNN

1S HEIH 82

QAYOH WIDWINMOD
QYOH NOQNOT
NI NCOAIM

507D NOSNIHAILE

ASOOH NYWYH
OOH AT

3AMA IAVIHOHO )
ANOWAYI T d B

1S ONZr LiSYI 09
QY NOONOT
O SHNON 153 ANl ABNITIY

ALYLSI TYLLSNAN INOMNYIE
AYMHLYIH TI38

QvYOsE 3NV 4L

BLYLSIANI NOLISH HLNOS
IYINIO INIDYY L

OYQUE NOINAT 87

IHINID ONISNMOL 3RL &
Hevd SEANISNE HLYISHNOW
09T X048 Dd

OYOu LS3M LYIHD DES

L53 ONI MAMANNOHD
34¥LST TVIHLSNON Q1214 Uy
QYOH WOIAT

avod DNITHLLS
133415 HOIH

Wevd SSANISNG TYHINID {9

W0AHIA HONDIENON vin

{Qu00vyR!

AYA QMO TTYVME
13TULS AW 2

SRivd RN ZT LN
AYMNOOTE Z) 1NN
LUNOD NOLYEH ¥ 1NN
0% SSINISNG IQSINHYY kL INN
OLSLP-6 D099 X0a0d
ISNOH X04

1S3 ONI FOYHOLN

2 oNiang

QY AWINNYES
TAWN

IL¥1S3 ON) HYS SONOI S LINN
FENOH HIYHON

218

SHUOM AUNBSILIYHS

MCH AITISIVID

04 03B TW IS

Huvd AFXQ¥3H | LINN
$33M13%ddY

NMONANN

YD SNODTVA

0H NOLBNITYR

ISNOH LOATY. Q%0 3HL
¥ LN

AVA NOININGO

15 AL

*LINN

{SAINYOD)

JSNOH QUOALYIH
IHINID DNUNNCOIY
SL KK ¥Vl
QYO SONCA Bt

OH Y1008 00T

15 HluYN3d 6291
QYCH 1SY5 004
] LINNYE T

STUNOHOS #T LiNN
Wahtd SSAINSND NS

761 XCB Od
O 3u3IrHNN
LALY NAXD1d 3 HNYYS!

NAONND
ISAOH 3430

Od HLYM

AYM LIOHD +
051 3LINS

162 XO8 Od
AYAMIVIEISN
BNYILISNY

QU NOLBOAD €2
Qd M3H

35070 ANOWNYaE

oL LN
AVMMIHAUYD

AAY rRdYd ONYISIE LINN
FSNCH LIIDNGD

WAHRLZ DNYTRLNOA 30 YRILYNYD

Qd NOLMIN

3ENOH YYISIM

ISNOH e

QYOH NMOOSITIYAL

QYO IHDIANSY

AT IHL

JFSNOH AGEVTD

/¥ A3Nany

TUM T 3IdH

AUVLEI Y LENONI HIIVEMHD ©
AUILLOD HEOOHG ATV

1€ ¥08 Od

QY NOLE3M (00

QLY AIYLSYNIHD AT IR0

K30 NICHD

FYD SEINIENE

NYILEYA HLHON 3 $YD HEILING
01730 LASRM

HOILDATION YIATNS HONOUOBSNIYD
OLISNOS T T

LT NCALYHIDI AT 150U

OL7 TYNGILYNSILNI BOLY TTid
ALt VIWLEOD dLAGONYHS
PHIELINOOHS INHIVI NITHNYHA
QLY NIRELIVED NOY X0

AL ISNOH WRIOS

0L SOuvYOd LEFuOd

TAALS SSINIYLS LHDISTDOL

A HIMOT T

SIY¥d$ DNIZILY) IOHD LEm1d
SETUNLDIVANNYA VIQIN ONYIL NS
017 L1378vRd ¥ SO
QLISOUSY M 4 44

QLT INOT T AYOIHII H

SMOTRS

DNIMIINISNT 0334

QL1 SHALSAS Q00 15%4

$3DIAAS Yy

ANINGHNTI DNIY3LYD NODTYY
QLT SLOYHINGD LSIMHOI TV
0L SNIIINIONT XAtV
QALINIT A3VE HOLDVS

NI IVHOLLYNSILNI 1MV

QL7 S40N00ud IvEMI

SHILEAS JHYD HILYM HYIIOUNI
LdINGA BNINTLYD I0MNIS QUNI
$3NAHIS TYOINHIAL 0TI €13
a3

CNYISNIH O

QL7 TYNOILYNEILNIH A 3

<iN03 IXAYISCOOH XNOHLHIT
O ALIDIHL D3 TZ SONY KN

07d SNOS T SOMYMOI SYWOHL T
QL7 HIATVM B SONNIII I ¥

O (STHYMISNOH] L5¥T I0B0ID
ALY INYHONINHIE) SLLINWNG

QL1 SUIHLOHE NOSOND

QLY LM g

Q1100 3 HIDEIBNEOY

IAYEd NYTHOO

0114 SINGINS HOLNEYLSIO
$310ddN§ PEYEOLSIT

DU ROSINY ARG

QL7 ENOISIAK] 1¥d I

QU7 00 WROLLYNYILN THS

Q17 TWNOILYNEI LN W3]
3IAINIG

P U008 PR 7 XY WO
INNODDY ALMK OTWY3I30
QARG Y

B3ANE 30

OLT g HOSMYD

011 530edNT HOOHEI TV

ONI SWILEAS AWYNIND

0171 SNOLLYINBNG YANOHD
SHYOM Q0N TSNOH NOIILYS
011 02 7 NIAYED CEYHIIY

0L ONIIIINIOND ALNNDS

G177 TIISEHLHOD

QL7 ONINNLIVYINNYA HiYSH0D
NYWAJOD

Q17 BNZITS T BNIIOOD

017 SWIALSAS DNI00D

531%ddNS 4IHD TANSNILNGD
QLTOLIVINGD

017 PNIHNLIYIONYA GIUNOD
SHNISSIONNOT

ALTYNOD

171 SLIVHLNOS AL A0
SHOLNBIMLSKY “Wdd¥ THOUIWIOD
¥S VHITVA TIDHININOD

Q17 S3T¥S INTHJIND3I VMDHINDD
W 309

QLINOSYN ¥ 3700

HOOHTIO IHYL)

G171 dNOHE JYVATIAOTD

QLT AYMYNYIT)

DNIHSYMHSKD T 5SYI0 DISSY T
ATUHOIMINE IWNULINGND NGV
©11 53YMISNOH DISSYID

QL INCHD 1w

Q1Y JUYMTBLOH THDHNHA

A7 Fu1d GONH)

OLINDS ¥ ALLINOHD T
QLILUNINGINDT DNIYALYD) SND0S




.
- S8 =
n o a

EELT R -

2

foecofoccno

g
"

3
5

./)acif“- ('3

fosossccofcate

55
g
&g

re 29z o
Q rlr

[ Q

o o

Ll S8

a0 iz
KPS0 15 829E-
o SYON

[ ]

[ ]

o o
WS- SYTTS-
o [}

[} L]

L] 9

o k]

9 0

9 Q

o b

95 ¢
LIyt ]
[ 5L

[ [
11 v
L] o

[ o

w65 WS

] ]

0 eEsz

] ]

¥105- 0
[
TR CHILLN-
L] o

Q 9

e o

o o

L] ¢
WS WL
treek ]
o Lidid

0 SEE0r
SITIZT- BTN
o o

o o
S RIS
0 L]

L1%4 o

o o
I ]
BN SWLISH
o o

o WHLIr
§L0r 0
L] iz

o o
SR 0
o S§50E
MSeeT  se00ew
6 r

[ Ll
SLUICEN IR
VoI~ Q9
e I
{8901~ ]
a o
BCSE ST
[} [

o e

8L 055" [
FLYTIY [
L} L]

0 M

L% 44 L7
] ]

o [

o a

] 52

[} Q

[ ]
SELEL {56852
ros9ss)-  2ONKT
Lsx4e 4
Wby PR
[ ]
TrSiZel- 605828
o Q

Ly Tt 31
LI 71 TR AT
L1°00€ Z5¥TS

Q80
Q1SS
Q Frive
a0

0 ST
0 TS Ty
© SLELS

1SeE ORIl

o £
0 9205
9 Pl

1USEE RS-

9 Lros-
0 6Z'0be
QS50
0Erg
LR34
©CLeZ

BUYEE- S¥ LY

9 wesol-
L1 3w
LRS- 1Y
0 TRIIN
0 55508
Q 6Z'008;)-

T TS

SLSFS LLLSOT:

¢S
0 stwotir
9 890
Q94

0 Lzl
0 6ZCSie
0 ECEIR-
0 L0
a0

0 erescy-

EGLF WS-

@ TCeN
B rrotr
8 ZLELl-

C FLER
9 KeeEl-
9 W

a4 WTe
Q 28IRZ
O PR
Q L'05we
© 5026y
[

RS LBTINET

02

0 RLEMI-
0 St'sesIz-
9 FTsere

eSSBS U

W0 $20n0) LUOY 340 02
" wofoal woy rAeg O
NR0) BoMN WY TAID O
RO Bo0A L SARE 00
AN 0 sasl| LOY SARQ Of
A ddpos] WOy BARQ O
HEQ A0A] WOy FAR DF
S0 SO0AL LUEY BARD DE
g o) WOY AR OF
neQ eofosl) Wy 449G OF
¥(] waonl) WY SAQ) gf
G S0l WOY AR OF
BRG] B0AL WaY TN OF
S ejoAL WOy 3ieg OF
e BoHOAA WO A O
G 06 W08 KAR(] OO
() e 20sU] W04 BARQ
SR SHOAU| LICY SARD DE
(] OAY) WOY 1ARQ T
S S0 WON TAEG R
R eoioAU] WOy 1T O
180 #30ALY UL 2] OF
W e WY $A OC
mEQ woAU WY £AR(0) 00
S eroAL] WOY 1A4(]) (F
M SOa0] WOY NAR() G
rQ S0 WOy SARED OE
"RQ w0 Woy 1A O
HEQ WAOM) WY 1RO O
wg) worAU] by ST OF
W90 woealy way wAR0 O
o1a woroek oy SAeq 05
(] SOaGAM WOR AR OF
#90 Boi0AL WOy 3MIQ O
Q) w30 Wy 3G 00
o0 aooAl Loy A0 0

v efoAll LAy sArg O
S Spoal] WOy AR( O
B S20AU WK 1B O
e BOAY LAY 3ARQ 00
IR ROOAU WY 34 OC
R0 el WOy kheq) o
Q) oAl WOy £ABQ OF
WA H0MI) WO BAR]) O
9] wopod] WOy RARD B
CIRE AU} WY ARG 45
W9 e3ioAU] WA ST O
Q) soA WK 340 0F
weQ e oy SheE OC
O wieoal] WAy SAQ OF
W) O30 WOY TAR() OC
Q) WoOAL WOy RASQ O
Q) #5340 WOy EAYG O
Q) wooAkl Wy Aeg) OF
Q) w1 TARO R
B AOAY] WO SR O
P S2[0A) LIOY KT 00
Q] WO Wy A0 O
WG HOAL Wy ARG O
) WAl WOy Ak OF
M0 bopal] WOk 3AB( OF
W0 SHOAL] WOY SRR OF
A e20M| WOy TAR] D
IR SOM0AL] WY BAR( OC
Sv() woroal] Woy 244Q O
MEQ AOel| WSY ARG O
R SO WOy BAR] O
U RO LY SRG 0T
Q) woroaU) oY b
GIRQ eyGAV] WO B OF
MR S2OAU] WY SN0 OF
SR SO Wy 1ASQ O
R 0040 WOK FAN OF
WP e3qoAL| WOY S OC
gy Bogoal] WAy 3A] (X
0 #0Au1 WOy KATQ DE
;e so0aul WY IAEQ D
WeQ P Wiy bR JT
(] o] WOy AR O¢
OIRQ) WRIAU] LKLY BARQ) OF
BIR() 00| LAY IAC T
EG S| Uy PARE OC
FHQ PACAN WON SAIG OC
Q) w0au Wy ref] O
R Pomal] WY S O

BONYIGIW LS3M
FuHSLIM
FHHSHYHBNIHONE

IS

NOQNOT
FFHSHYHONINSNE
SHIHEgHOSIYLS
IHHSIHD
BHHEHIAD
FUHBQUOALYAH
FHHSIHD
FUIHSYONY

SENYIOIN
SONYTIOIN 253M
AJyuns
IHIHEYTNY)
FHHEYH
Xadan

ANIH
SN
ATuuns

FHHSNIGINN
SUHSIHD
FHHSNHOA LSIM
IUIHSHEIY
SONYION LSIM
FUIHSINYH
HOAY

X3§53
BYIHSHHOA L53M
IBHEYILSIDA
FHHEYONYT
HIFA0AM
XS5

dNF LuH

SUNY TN LSIMm
SONYIQIN LS3IM
FHIHSAWYH
ANVHHID
AJHYNE
FHHSYONYT
Lealaac]:]
FUIHSABHZO
SHHSHHOA
JQIEAISHIN
TUHEIHD
XISTWAN
SUNYIQIN LS2M
ATYLL
JuHSNHIE
FUHETHOILHIH
STNYIDIM LE3M
X¥W044nS
A3yguns
FHHEHHOA
HOGNOT
FUHSHLHOA
JUHSIHD
AYIHS¥ONYY

ANYIID L53m

FYHSHUOA
MNOONOT
FHIHEIHD
AnHGHLIE

ANWEIO
FUIHSHYC A
WFSAWAM

SONYIGMILSIM
SONYIIW LSIM
ANIN

FONYUL
CHYLODS
S1d3H

CLUCd Doz

AYINIACD
NOONIMS
SINATA NOLWN
AYINIACD
SYUT§37 0ZES
SOMFAHLEON
FVHCDAM HOH
LNIYL-NO - NOLYNB
NCLONIZHYM
BHIQYIY
aT311vH
BALSHHD
HILSIHINYI

TIVETYM
WYHDNWIE
OHINYOOD
FAVOIHOON
HINONSlaOd
SINVHL HO AUNGNNS
FIEVLELIHM

STINVHL NO ADNENAS
ATTSZANVD

OHOJIHSY
NOQTSYE

BHHSCROITYIL
HYHONIWYIR
NC157I8

INYAYH

NN ORI S FZ R

QHOFUNE
W00dNIVIE
FANONN 0E0
NOLONINOG J1USEYD
50371
LBOAHLNCS
LHOGNIOLE
HIANNIL
NAMOSITVH
QL) 1NOAR FE00Y
HONOTS
NIIHE A T0OHD
WYHOMINIE

ALYOHINGS
Q1AIIIHE
LUCEADQ LS WA
NOLONIEIDY
OHITIILE
ONIMIVEX
S3AYH
LHOdNDOLS
WHONINRIE
¥35 NO STHYNOI1 LS
YILSIDMOL

AIBHIIHE
AINNIVH
LHOdNDIOLT
Aunaman
QOAT
AINCLEONISYE
QROCT YINIDUIA
NIDNINNIQ 60220
GII34THS
NYHLIS
WHYHONIWHIE
TSIV
ATWYHT
FHHOBHAVHD

XIESTTID
AP HIENHD

A31dv3

wopuay
FTIHNMONE
NITYD SLITHEYD

NOLONITMYS

A¥M LINYHL

wopuoy

ANA0OM

AVMLEOC 153
HLMOWNOAY

NIONCdd b

QOOMATION

ATTHOM
HLY2H FKYIHD
3103183

HOOHANIOZ

AFUG

FUSALITYMESD

FivsHYHR
HIYIH 1IYNS

YTIISONIN

NITWV NI

ANDI038
AFTHIOH

euney Loy

N3O ATTEITY

SNAAY HYd ENOLLNS

O TIHONIM

POy USAID) FIeG ST

15¥3 0¥ ATWQYIH

QY Q1IHE

NOONOT

Y NYOWIA

INSHIID

ANV OuIG

L¥1S3 WIHLSNANI SAISIRYT

Qvod SS0HD I

0, oy
AD0KB AT TS YM

SLe ol g

L83 O HONYH

WuYd NI

3AIMG JHOO0T WY €6
OYQY 30CME AINLNG
QY NOILYNGHOD

HH¥d SEINISNTG SNOLLNS
QY ANAISNOOYIR

POy uvo( g}
153 ONI HOOMBAYH

08 LY3803HZLIS

3LYLSI INHIOD

v SSINISNE NOS UM NHOT
QYOH ROAY 1T

L L oF]

45 55080

SNYY WWHONNNYRH

B YL ASIQVIH
1S AMIANMAYA

MYd QNI QUOIEHIEHD

OYOH AYHE B3 O
133HLE HOIH 3XYLLEON o
QYYANONE

FHYA ONI LS QBOIKO

6Z¥| \wprog

INEQ AVEEMCH
1§ smpacen

BLYLST TVIHLSNANI INYT INTHL

L1STOVHL LSHNHNMYT
Od an3 9731 5L
ANYT TN LTV 1490

ELNN

QH HOBNHD

HIYOBIdY NOLLYLE OYALSHIONYS

QY $3iHu3H

18 DK
QU SNYININ LS

BNYT AFDIY
3NV SSONSE

153 ON) $Q1T1HIBNHD

AL PUZY 1493 09
INYT IOVLLCD INOLSTN

153 ONI TUHILIHM
Hevd JEIIFTONIN
BNYD TI3MILN

L SEYLOANYINGH
15 WYHONINDON 6T
gy L1005y

QY HOONG™

4L X089 0d
Q¥OH MIIMNYM

9T 3OTVAIYE 30 JLNOW ¥NY
S$SAAnim T ITGY¥D

QYO NHIOCE

ATSNTHT | AHOLSYS

ANV SH3LLOJ BL LINN

1434 Sid¥L 3Q 3NY 118
123d50UdSOTIIAHLEON 1T
ISNOH YIAONYH

18 W0

65 X0 Od

21 LIND

§ LINN

QY SLHATYA

15 HOM WL
ONDTILIHM
QLT HYLS00uYH
ENUg)

AL LiNDY

O ATWIYH R

3OVHYIL TIH HINNNS &4
JLYOSSOUD

Oy ABSIHM

15 SS0Y0 AUYDETOUD
1S HOLAND $

41NN

SHUOM HIAddOD AOHd
FSOTO NOSNIHAILS *
AYMHLHOS
INYTTIVSHALLYLS
INYY LAOUIMOOVIN
SHEOM WHNAIN

IAY TWACY LHOd 9 LIND
GZLINN

3SNOH YIINOX

JULNID SSINISAE INVILHON
AU¥LSI WIBISTICNI 35NOH LH0d
O HILEADTY 761

28 1IN

INVT MIN

R LAY

Qu F0ISA3M 25
HINSOIWIr

$8 X049 Od

Qyoy MOTIM

IENOH AUYMIH

QU ONINNY2 § LINN
ELINN

301440 NGONGTHLEON
3EMOH X381

Z¥E ¥SNG OSHOD

QY AANYH

ASNOH §LN3IWTTD

FSNOH LUYEOH

SHHOM ANFUND TYHINID
ACTIHE AT TWHM LINOAEQIYE
TUW NOLIND

FSNOH ALYDSTEYA
HOVILEDd

JUYHM SAYM 3ThHL
IS YO A

ANYINIIHD 29

Y TANMHE OF

A MIIANFIYD O

WHYd YIVH SNCLSZAN

QY N30EILIVM SE

JAY ONCHWYH

ASNOH AUNIH AONIH B) LINN
1S3 O HDODNYH

L8 BALSIHINIM L2352
JARKD INOYAHILYM IZrp
O BINTIAULE TINRED
ISNOM NFILTHIANS

ASNOH AGNNND

1S NCLYON

A5 Ox07

JULNIAD ADOTIONHDIIL IHL
STt MIVHEYS $

NOISIAK NO DTS

TV HIIME YA L

NG YOIDBONTYL I

QL7 SHOLLYZINNANOD AMN SN IN
G171 SILSYIE TRHEI WD

047 X3 1403ISI3IN

017 SLNZMHOTIAS0 FNIHIIN
QLI AHIS DNIHILYD WNOD AYOLYH
LEETR ]

QLT NOONOT 34D WALEYH
OL1NIYANY ¥ SHALEVIY

aLY9D THSYD HOSYH

QL1 SAOD SIM] NULEYW

QL7 INHD YN DNHSIIM NITEE YA
QLT 14N) ONTHYY

L

GLITHILNANOD SOONYA
YA

ALY NIEDYW

017 SHINIYD NNDYW

QLT AN XIHOWYH

ANZNGIND DNIYALYD SN
(SNOD T SINOH) STHYMISHCH AN
TrNCQILYNHILNI Y51

JNOYD HENHEA TRAOT

MO THOM SNIQYHL NOGNO)
ARYANOD THED NOONCT ML

0 SRR FMU0 LOpUDT YL
NYID MOONIS CHYIIN T NOONDT
QL7 3u1H LOVHLNGD OHvYand
GLYLYINIT

QLTONISYIIITOMHIA XS
NOSNIAILS CuYNOIT
QLTENITKINYH TYSHNYHIIN OBLEN
Q17§ 1 334

QLT ! L3SNID N

Q47 SHOLNAIMLEN A¥ IDUHNYA
QALTHOS T DNYI S3 WM

017 SEY ALVMHLIVE MHOS
GLTFHYIS AT

QLT FINCT ¥ $3NT

$ATABAS JHEHTA d N

017 %0 INIHDI YW SSINIENE YIIHON
NOLLOD 0 DM

NI INDT DHASALYD OB¥MOT DN
GLTHOS ¥ ABNH MHOT

QLT HIMOIAIN

QL7 OOOMNIN

NIH3A3S * 31DNAT

QL7 AYHdS 13r SNITAINS0D e
QL) vIr

IJOUNT NIYLENIWT
TLINCIL Y IDINATE NIAI TN
(50337 53 WddNg NOLLNLL SN
QY YANYLENI

QL1 HOLNO-C-LO3ENI

SADAHIT TWLEL LN

LT HYMHENED WIALENANI

Wi 3d

€7 ELINGCH INTHLAW Ty
{SHITTTd) 0 INHOYH TV I
BANSANG INII0 T 1N ROSONA
011 NOUYHIDIYS Ty TuvierH
L7 $3TILLEY QIOHISNOH
074117 SONYER TYAMINOH

QL1 0D HNRNLIYINNYIE LHYVEOH
LRy Y,

SHOE T TRH

C17 0D ONIHNLIVINNYA NIT W
Q17 DNISYT ITIHIA AYMHDH
Y38 CH MO

OLTHIASWL D H

TRz 2 HOGHOD QU (BT
QL7 3PYMHIANS TOVLMIH

QL7 538Y<S DARIILYD DNLLSYH
ALEVH BALSd

SEAUAISS BOUAYD Ll

17 FJYwvMmATEYL HITHA SIuvH
27 SNQS T NOSINHYH d NYS

QL7 SLHINOIMOD OTIIIEVM

QLY MOTNYH

HIOINYH

SHILNGNOD SSINISNT FUMHSrIvH
XINS-HOLOCOHD HOVIR NOLTMYH
ALYEIDLIVHENYA 05D

QL7 BHIMNMED |

ONEILYY AONMED

QLT ANYGHOD T SAAOND TANHYS
A1 ABYALIO BT YNIED

QL7 Y HOULYHIC R ATY MvyD
S43 ¥ § ICUYFILLNOND

017 LdIND3 3IIAYIFCO0S QIMNATS
17 ININIINGT OO0 SIHIGUD

Zavaan
Lkl
VTN
1psoIn
FOHD3IN
100AYHY

s

[L-DLy]

My haul K-QMLLI

A




10a3e>_7

LN

e
PN

coo
coo

3 g
Yo

TofRa

-
-]

H....

8

g

]
foaVeoeoToocoPeoa¥

]
I

002
ZEELET-
o

L]

L]

-]

Q
¥5E22-
BLOREL
wrir
001
THTNT
2000
o

0
5500

IO ENOAU] WO A OF
o Somy WOl ST OF
W] B0AL) WOy WA OF
o1eQ oty oy sneg o8
eq en0as wox 3G 08
neg) Bo0A woY 1eq 08
o0 wntug wox siQ 0F
1R e iy BRG] 0T
oreQ ¥uaA oy e4eq) 0¢
M FXOAH WOy AR O
Q) w0 woy aneQ 08

S FOMn oY SAQ 00
8] #20m8 Wy TR0 O

WG B0 weR $AND) O
SRQ) BOBALY Lty #AN0) OF
Q) BIAL| WY ARG OF
Q) e3au WOy vAR O
W) eoroAu| oy SARE OF
] vorsu| woy akeg X
W RS Woy AR Gf
QSO0 WOy AR O
HEQ RoN| Woy IR OF
nrg exom) woy sreg o7
wivq eiomu) w0y hE0 OC
oFt Q) wxanu) woy 140 O
S $30ns WO SHEQ OC
Q) 82000t Lo KA 0C
() 3OA] w0 SAEQ) O
G S0A LY PATEY OF
W) SOHAL WY KM O
" woros] way axq OF
"g e woy 1M 08
o) o] woy 1 Of
el W) woy 1ARg 0F
R0 Kot woy SAEG OF
WP eAU) oy A OF
O BROAL| WOy She0) O
g exom) woy sAEd 08
() wmaaur woy SAEQ) 08
R #5040 woy M0 G
RO SR WY AR OF
" RR0A WOy BABE O
PR So0A WOy KRG 08
WG i) woy SMIG OF
v SaA| WOy KARG OF
Q#0040 WO IAB(] O
WG #2AON WY 8ARQ DE
4§ O] WOy AT OC
0] OI0AL Lty S OE
W BHOA] WY BAR] (1
R 83| WoY 1A O
eQ e20AU) WGy SR OC
I RUOAL) WO SAR0) O
g emon woy sAEQ (8
e wm0A WOy B0 0F
90 Wiy woy 3AIQ OE
R SIOA WO $A) 0T
O SOA WY KRR (K
HEQ #AHOA WO S48 OF
" oA WOy 80 OF
Q) oA WO BARG OF
WG BSR0A Wby BARG D
) S340A WOy BN O
0 4205 WOy BAR]
A0 SIOAY| WO FAR]) OF
(] #HOA] oY KA O
A S0l wey 1A O
(Y &SR] Y KAT 0T
W BHOA| Wy B OF
" S| Woy BARg OF
) oAU WON AR (O
S0 HrGa| WOy 14 OC
SR S0 Y TAR] O
1) SM0AL| L0y AR O
g srom woy seg) ¢
werC] eas woy KANQ DX
0 Ko woy 3RO OF
Q) SHOAL L BARE 0T
R0 BAOAY Wy BN O
O EN0AU] WOy BAR(] O
D) #H0N] Wy $ATQ] OE
G 208 WOY KA OF
WG O] WO SAR] OF
WA #AOA| WSy SARC] D
() o) ey aATQ OF
R Ex0a) woy 1RQ OC
L] SROAUL L) i TARGY O
W0 SHOMH WOy B O
R #0A WOy BAECT O
Q) eo0AL WOy wAE 08
S0 #R0U| WOy SN OC

ONZ 105

200 9
TIEILE
YOLEUAS

1or $8

Sdi fI1
NS 8Nl
Qv 0iB
armee
ZYF LS

NATLZLN
HYSZ1S

XN§ LLNN
qoLELS

Wz 1IN
Q31 6L

wiieKie
NXCJIND
XLl
ONZ LN
$HO FIML
M3 gva
(=18 ]
18F Fivm
dST IV

NAS SENL
oro 7o
IHIET
$82 1d

SHMSIHOALUIH
JONYEd
SHIHSNIODNI
JHIRSTUCIAVLE
AUHEANAIIVLE
ANPPIOUNE
SANYIIN LSIM
Ee it
IYHSYILSIDIAN
ANTH

SONYIAIM LSIM
SOMYIIY L3N,
FHIHSOWOIIVLS
AJuuns
THHEEIE
SLNVHIHON
FHHSTHOIIYLE
amzeLpueyy
FHHSAHOAIYLS
%3553

ATumns

NOONOT
XASIOIN
FIIHSIYH
AJddns
x353Can
NOGNCT
FHIHEWYHONULLON
pelEp il

Ele o]

AJdung

ATHHNG

NCAY
JOISAISHIN
MHEAHOKIT0
XASSNS LEAM
NYELOGIN
ONYLODS
HOONOT
STHYIN LSIM
$dd¥LS
AUIHEUALSIOHOM
HILSAOHOM
JHHEHHOA HLNOS
holr]
FUHSYINYT
JHIHSINYH
JYHSINYH
FUHEAWYH
THHSWNHOM HLEON
JHIHEMGOA LSIM
IUIHSIBO ALY
AJPHNE

X335

SHIHEL UM
JumsARII0
SONYIIN L53M
SONYIQIN LS3M,
JYHSABNIA

FHHSSOHHE
HOQNOT
KASOM
AN3H
SUHEMHOA
BUHSIAHD
X3537°00W
XIsAoaw
ANEX
FHIHEYILSION0TD
HNSATSYIN
ISOWBANNGE
SANYIOM 1S3
AISENT L5¥I
ELIva et o)
FUIHSTHD
IYIHSYONY
HOXD
COINIME

JAYNIAALS
NOYE ¥NS
NICONM
OHOIIVLE
LNFHL NO INCLS
Poums

#3153031
FOANENGL
HIIMMOHE LS3M
HAHTHIRR
ANTYL NG 3HOLE
HYHXO08
HENOS

AHOD

AN3IYL NO IHOLE

ANSHL NO ACLT
HYHLM
A AL
320199A3m

S3AYH

DHINOM
HLHOMITSI
AFTHONM HIYON
NYHONLLLON
HNOLdWYH

HLHOMIOL

HEMMANIQ3 UN
MODSYID
HIMEIHD
MWYHONI G
Q121N

[REEEENEE k]
TIVSTYM
HYHONINEEE
LLOJAYHD
TIYHNI THM
NOLY3dTY
SNUYEN NOLMIN
TANOVHEE
HENOHOEILLLY

[op=PEEL TS

HOONYE
0B0473L

WYHL34

HSHYH NI NO13H0N
O0dBIMN

NYHENINIG
OEINON

WIS INONYH
1Y0dN30LS
WOIHIVIE
NOASNIDY
DOINILEH S NYNIYIE

FS0T0 NBOJUIIIIJ EZ

R ARSI JRO0 1y

I 1INV
O HOWNHD

Q¥YOH NDQNOT
AT |1}

LR VLN

HEYd SSINISNE AVMNILHOL

ALYLSI TVIMLSNONI NIATIN

A1YLS3 "ONI JHOSHEYM

LENOD WIIHNITE

ANYINIIYD

Q¥OH NOHLY

O HMHON

Anpaquus

AYMONY
AMINZD N0 KL

QY NOONOT

U AIHIOH 019

350D JUOIIIHLNY

153 6N SUTIINCLSY
LU ETe
NITIANTIONYA OZi89
AVA AITIVA

NIFYL SLLIUHYD

Nl¥d QNI HYHNOOE

“LS3 TYIRILENONI HOOHBMO THA

FENOH NOLNIW
oold g

15¥3V3uv oMl
Ly

OH NOLHOM 330
QYOH HDH [rk

N3 ¥NS SIAK OFINE

AYMIYOUO SHL OrL
OH ATIEITEM

18 TIWLINN

AYM ALUCHYT
FIVIINOUHYD M
CHNCLWL
S0 NOLSY
QYOH BNIMIH

HOLEON LaANY?
O AVE LSIM

Qd SS0US SIHN
QHATIEL Y
QY NIOHON 201

FS0T0 QTIIMIN
T M3

OF SIXY I NN
QY ABHENO T
A53 ONI AT THVG
U AgTivE

1SHEM LT
IONNIL

1 OIYa QUOIAYLS

153 NI N3JHD BaNNGE

(¥ 10,

153 ONI THVANYS XN
Ty AIBE 81

153 OMI XINSOHd
INYTADILYM

360 SNE OIOMSLO0D
ATTELE HOLESNIN 66
ASNOH INBON

15 HOSSONA L4

L53ONI ATEHIA NOLYIH

O WYRDHYA

ISNOH QUOA3E
IO S30 NINIHD $r7
O ABSIHM

O ONCHINE]

03 5LLMM

18 SdITIHd

OHONTTYS HIGOH AMNTAY D5 1-OFL

¥B LIND

Od 5TYA LT
13318 3owcse
OYOH SLd3T¥A

SIHIALLOC IHING D R ROLONTTIM

OF LINN

O INQLS 6

A H3ANND

NOISIAKE SNITIIY % 712.10H
que] eutey

QU HONKHOB T YA
aM\idais s

QN HONOYY CE-IE

QY MWOTTYH LYESrE
O NQLLYLS 501
3NY1 ARNBSITYE 00
18 AWHIHD 017

AYM ONIND 2
TENOH BH
INYTNOLNTY
FSOAD ATV ¥l

S ONdA

12330 SINNOJOY
SLNNODOY HINOLSND
183IM DALTY O

e xGAOd

LHNCD NYLIL ¥ LINO
LI0F XOB Od

153 ONI 0T3SV

SHNIOHYE FHIHSNOATIO |
Me¥a QNI HLBOMLIHM 7

AYM VINYLLING

Q Movd CHOJELNNG TL

#52 X08 Od
TrX0EOd

NOLLDEE Y TYNOISIAK
T0Cd

0 HINMOM
BNYTANNTD ST
ASOH NMDY D

A¥M NOAT

FEN0OH 0LV
SF1DVNNI Sl

0l %09 0d

L5VE ANV AWIALLOG

Qd ¥I0TIH NS00 Sir
Od GN3 NMOL
SHHOM YiHOL It

TASMNOH 0T3HHOUY
ASICH DINOSYNYD
L)

ISNOH Indva

Qd SNOLEINT 18T
IENOH HIMONYH
OHO NZOAIHSYEM 2144

153 QNTHLNGS 00 vE

FENOH TWNCILYNYALNI
3 LN

AYMDNIA

i515Y3Vr
HYYe SSINISNE HADTYHI B
L80G3 QOOMHIAMM ¥

IDDYBANNOG

Qi D131y

01153iAva LLOITA

04 ¥34713@

AY GOOMNITHE YLD HYIH
$uTVEIvI

Hivd HLHYDAYH

NONI dINO2 DNNLYD INIT IJNALIS
YWY43S

£10N00Yd AYWSK] Tras
ALTESYID LLOHDE

$§du3 A0 e

PAT) BOONG STSLRNG 3T
OLYHINIAYE L

5 SOLNYE

QLY DTS

T4 T $35YMISNOH HALTYE

QLT XINQULHDEM HALTVE
QLISIHNFTLTIYVS

QL1 SKOS THAWIYS S3NVT
AP ONYLNH A Y

Y LNISd NOY

QCYd IDHIMNWOS QIYWHIAINH
QLN NOLTNOD TYACH
P #2401 SO

QLT YNIH) NOLIYRD TYAOY
ALTSNOS §MOH HT'E

P T D SERIOUM Bpaapaing

Q47 WddY BNIYILYD LIWOH
3AAHIS ALWNDIS IFNOY

SHYD OKIVYH LNOTYONNOY
QLTOD TUA ¥3dd3d T LTV IHL
QL7 30 THHD 330N

QL1 ¥ 34102 LOROY

QL7 53T¥S OuvHOIl QU YAOK

QLT SNOUD HY FHL

SIAVALIS SYO CTUNILIN OB
¥S $30004 XInIH

QL1 536 TINHOSHId 033
QLT RS Y0 INI §53NISNE Q3T
SHOLNGRILSIO B

QLT10S OYIHNIAYY L

QLT N TYNOLLYY

QL7 51 XOUIX WNYY
ALTCINDINT) SNYd NYNTING
ONI3USYD TN

C17 SIMYEID JEYMINRE]
SN DNILYD YiWbd
ANYTIONI 30 I5Md BHLUY

TL1 NS TYRELSNONI HIMAEY
Q3L INBIOAAYED

QL7 ININGO1IAST WILSAS HINOd
SIMOT AINLI IOHd A9 TDYASOY
IHy04 HOUVd

AL1SWALEAS Trd
QL% SONYYE JYYMIOH

SINDINHIIL LNINGOBASD LSV

OLEY

O ST AN
ALYEVLETIY Hed

YHION ¥ SNOEHYIS
SHANIYINOD NOLXYd

034 A3 BAYdr Y

QL7 ULLLON DO B ALY 7 M
01702 7 53RV TONYS
N

QLT SLINGOM HANNY

SINOULITTT HINNGHNOD IINCSYNYY

Q17 SIHENHA YIANTYd NHOT
AL 14iNG3 3DANIS OO0 §30Yd
QRAIIHG 0 TTVOHIAL

SHINNIL NOOQHOTHLMON

QLT EIDIABIE ONIINS NYHON
02 TITUAIN IGHOID
SYIOILYaN

AREHINLUYS HLINSNHIVM ML
QLT SHIAN TUYMOD

017 Syivd3k HOLOW o'
GLIISTIVS ¥ 'Ga'ry

AL A0 OBHON

CLTANFHaNGA SLLITON
0U711¥340M ¥13

011 ONIDYd SNOFFNEON
011934002 # TRHILN

WQHINY

QL7577 NILEYA

SNDIS ST

a1t oD IEm

ININCINDT DNINILYD F4TYI13N

A




1

/‘l:.f)ea

W55

g . 2 z
R.¥...8...5%

(34l

2
$occaad

-

8 g
g <
Yol eoeV¥oo

0 POPE0s" g oA woy PG GrLHON
0 KLiRY Arg) woawey AN OF 3 67H
o LK h() SN0 Wiy S0 00 YOT BLAS
0 8L EBZL" e S0 Wy BARD B 100 LLND
05 SO MM uDy 1000 DME 13d
oo WRQ SO LAY FARQOE  Vdd &N
LA 1L d o e Wi PG OE NG WIH
a yasle QAN iy 200K YT WTDR
2 8Lt sieQ) sN0R oy LR OE  pA3023
a 100k on Ry BABO OF SR ALS
9 tresor OO0 Wiy O MY LG
Q T A e wly) bG8 40 MY
0 otk S0 SN g FABQ T THE €D
0 ol R s20M) woy theg O M2 TEY
0 05528 G O way s O
LR XS WA HOAL WO HARD 0T
BLIN SRQ WA way g IC SIETILE
0 55'51% meg e way s AW ILS
a Cresd ma AN woy AAag 00 JHF 00
Q oelr haQ oAy way SrQ K OHF LIS
9 e WAG oAU wa BAR I ANL 59
0 s BAQ AAOAU Uy BARG OT MLE BINSG
LR 4] U BN WOy RO BT LVH
0 BT OO W woy MG E Tir LS
o8 ") @0y way v O BNCLBN
o wsie e S0 LY LB IC TAD GLD
H SL9%E- A BIOA] Lo§ IMY 1T
0 Wil WEQ SUOMY WOR IO DL AZS G
o w9 " 20 woy 2Ae0 b B8Ol of
LAY " sdtaug woy mAnq 8 BrS glme
0 2T e edrdany woy LG OC  XYZ BLY0
0 PEIIIL () eMmOA Wop FARG OE WS OlaH
@ FoSSET WO OO WOR AR QR MHE Zaah,
CURITL ZCLECH () SR WO IMQIE  ALR CaY
0 syzitel- WA AL WY MO 0T Hdl BLW
© W WMAQ MH0A WY BASGOC SR IOY
0 IR I WRAN WOy #A1Q 0T BHL §L0
0 yoeus ") A woy IR OC  JYREING
q o0d o eNGLY WA LD 0L dBeHS
Q TPl HQeIOA W g tARQ OC U ¥R
0 HLee NG A Way #Q O bt CvE
9 stat WA P Wwod G X T Ss5E
0 9o S BOOAY WON KA OF  HYS BYA
o 1S WRQ e0AL) way sAT0 6 BN 954G
[-R-t= e eS0au woy B dNE SES
92 LoCttol” o Q) oGy why 1470 O ¥¥EIN
o8'SE Zo'ple ANQ SIOAH WO SO O HNFP LTS
[.3 2714 WEQ 00 woiy 3G OE xHE KK
[Nl g e oy S OC NS SIM
X S0 4OBA Wy IARQ OC  ANZ GME
o oLeE WO $3HOAU WON BARQ DC 15 9LND
a6 MR PN WAL G T AHY LR
© POsesr A SN0 WK AR D
[ 173 O A WoR TG DHE FLWD
o a5 mag e woy 3Mg 8 Su9 810
0 1R SHRE) w0 WK HAKQ OC MO BN
0 26046~ WG eNGAL] WOy BARQ DL LFGETND
o o Ot whg AR BIG BON
Qe () $OAL Uy $AR0) OF A €8
peri SR SR WY A0 OT 106 010N
o EQ sO0AU WY AN O 20r 20
0 SKo SR RPAR WON BAIG O  YER LT
R34 " e woy BARQ L YT ZMS
LRl W) eSTAL Wy AR 0T B LA
S gEEl WAQ SNOAN Wok I B0 Jul SLAEG
[Ntg WG SAOA UK IO O HUS 288
TE WSEH "aQ e U0y S0 O N30 THE
0 Tosie A eReA] iy sARg O
0 S1sC1" e WA Ry BARQ 06 196 20N
[R:¥:1) M wIOAL Woy AR 08 KPR SDN
0 ST WeD) ADORA LY INK] (X
0 LLgHHr QAP AR IO I SHY 8D
LAY RTL - g et woy s GaC LS
& va'zeor g eioly wog s il dSLENT
Q 42Isr S #0I0MY g 0 0 B0 €S
QI MR SOM L3y MG IC  CET 04JE
[RYs- 1% 0 A woy Mg 00
L 411 UG WA oy 1N OC BNC ZTNE
99 nrg R won iAag X N ISL
9 ¥8'0% QYA woy BT (X 1988
0 9L'ci W eAOAY Ly 2N X 4L OB
0 K0k A $HOMN WO SR OF Fergsy
9 {5200 G RGN, WD ARG DT
[N E W) SN WO BARQ O 270 ¥
TCSe 2400 "aQ adeuy oy B 00 4085570
¢ ROLI Srg edomrwoy A Or AT AXH
3 D W OO Wy B OF  BSS TZN

XF5I00N
SONYIDWLLEDAL
HOONOY
SNHEOSOALYER
FHHITDINI NI
Auung

BoHETHOIIYLY
FONYIDIN L53M
FYIHEOH0 2039
HDAYON
FWHRIELEANG

BuMHeObGIAYLS
AMFOBO YL
FHHEY N

FHTHEY
AYIHEL WA

BYIHENHOA KINCE
SANYIQIN LSIM
NGONOT
FHHSYONYY
SHMHBHYHONIIOND
SONYOWE 153
FHHENUOA

X553

AUHENCEE
SHIHGYINY]
XREENH LETM
BONYOM 159
OV 153M
NOAY

NOAY
FHIHELALSIOUOM
NOAY

FAMENEAD
3ISAISHIN
NGONOY
HOGNOT
Aduyng
AJHuns

JHIHSYONYT
FPHSALOICHE
ARRINE

bELE L]
BHIHSNDCOA
AUREWLIZ
SYHEYINYY
NQGNOT
NOONDT

T SHALEAIN
NOONOT

x3§53

ANIN

N3Q3IME
X3$30AIM
SUMSHYHONILLON
3NV

AJgung
ANFHLNOINOLE

Tiyosuid
PRGNS
ROQE G
HOJEBIOH
HONOUORUIL Y
PYHNHY S
FEMOHDINE

ALYD 1530904
ANBYA NO 34015
HYHONIFE Y
HOLOY

HNAT ONIY
2IL8AMAN

§400% NISNODSIM,

ANZHA NO 3H0LE
LNFUL NO 3N0LS
QCOMATH

10087
NOOMME
3HOMNYIE
QRNgaIHE
S3AYH
FOOWAXK L8V

QN3N S5HE
WYHONIYIA

FIVOHOH
FRIIDAM HOIH
NOGTRHERAOM

QHONVHg

HIOYHOHL 1S3M.
CHIdY3d
FIrgHIOY
DHNIZNVY
WYHSNINGG
WYHONIFH)G
HLvg

01548

Yd5 HIIMLIONG
WAEIG

HAFWO TEMEIWND

ATTSMONN

HLUOMSONYM
AT WIBAYD
NOLONIBEIHD

QOVMINITEG
AUNg
Qud034

QN3FFHE
QL0
HuREAOYIe
MOLSYHL VM

WILBINIF
AINLN

¥3§ MO ONI HLNOS
AWYMS

AYHONILLON
IoE s
HOAAOBS
WaIsHAG
Q13NN
Q13I24IHS
HAnGHY
3I88ING
INBNOALSY]
HONOBOBSIICAIN
WYHDNIEER
quoAgvee
O131443HS
1NvSNo
SAAVH

Adnd
XVANYH
HILETHINYH

—————

oLt

WIFuNg
HLYIHSONIN

QNFRLERM

NOLSYRive
AW

sy

ELa b Oy

TR0

LYW 00T

AAY HHTUSYS

NAZHE TiIvH

¥30),6avd
ATWBYM

ILHOID LS

AM3Y LNI¥S

ANHAKOE L3V
2IPMHDE BL

G QNIDNYIS

BNY1QYIN HOLRIYHD

QYOU HIDTYHD & NN

OUZYORD o

L i 3
HENOAD ¢

ALVLSR IRELENON LNSDIAG

0H QYINENIINO
18 9D

Nevd OR) 30YT0WALYM,

QYOY SSI20VHLNOS

avoH WSO
AS0ID AAMBOLE

AYM AT TN

FTOM LIYM

ay ¥OOuas1Ne

w&b“aqﬁvau

7P 7

O HAHOMSOYA:
% LoiT3

A5 ONE Wivbdrd
L6300 OY FOYLIGY

ANYT DN TN

LE3NigYLE

493 Gt NNATHLHON

d SEINISNE NVIaK 3N
AFAYLT NOLONHEY M (0¥

SO BN
SAMAYIE HINOLEND

13 NIdwvD 28

€ LiNn

A5% ON NINTRN
YNOBAO OIPQAVIZ Rz

LS MBLEIHIHI T

SHHOM OIS

163 vyl WHINID

A§ NoRED

FYINID SSANISNE IV IHL

INVIHOOMLIYHE (2T

183 O8I HOQAYM
HOWHOD HLYON
L53.QNI TIH Az

a6 HYHYA

153 Qvel REVKDTE
HAYOE MUY QNI AT VEMONYN

OB AR WhDS

BPIHL K19
GH LHIBW

LVIRD N2
A¥ANGONYA

QU NYHENIMDON T
L8 NOLWY

Ow HLY T

E¥d SSINISNE L5IVOL O
30V BHINOE |

153 Ol My YS 3dFEAL
STUN NYME

[ 20

AT ATWON

LE5E0 240

AYM HEUYH NOOGYM

SN SIN XN

18 Wiy
130 KAUNOS LIGEHD 3HL

153 OMt Yvd #OISHINY
1S HIOTIHE #82
L5 3OH 8

3WLD SNE NOOUB MOTIYME
LS WYY

341D F6O6 NOLYHIHS 1T LIMN
L5T ONI NG ATTES PR

WY NOLINOM T LY

O QOOMEEHE

LS dIHSHOM 0099

i BONYHEDO0OM TZ40T1H
BENOH IMWOL £ XOR Od
QU HSOLEWYM

L0

Qi HIDCAYE

AVA HOIBNINID

HOISLAIQ LNYHNVASEY ¥ TALOW
ABILLOL HOD YT
Ve HOQUSSHITIY

ISNOH S0

LS H3IMIYE) YILYM
INVT LOGAINOH BLLIoL)
SXNHOM TIHNRDY

A7 HOUNYD 1K
BOE NI YA
ANYTININD

J5¥3 QY HOWIE &C
QY KDL 192
FSNOH YQIHA

€ 1

0r 2N

$HGOM IIWQEROT
£LN0

Y OudvaL ¥

1§ NHOT
1Erzhoy oL

DINOR NHGHNN
OH3 OuYM BNV OHOINOUE 0Zr
@ L0

O AF1IVA VR
DNOWINS THL LN
QYO ik 4330 82
FLYIST DNKDYHL H A
O 25v3 001

QY WAOPA 58

Y 30NV

Yo Q3144NS v

d3gsie N

FASNOH Lhb3d

ADISHIN VA

Cl OO

0 XOF Od

FUYHM NIRIOA | 1NN

0709 ¥ yIHS14 NOSRISYH MO

FHYNOS NWSLIveD L
OFSOND 904118

LA

10% 3112

ABNOH LyYM3LE
13TULE IWO

183 0N SHIONOY
SHHIOM Q1F1FHL S

NOXMIS2 gt

JaISYaS T

O 53M048 D%

FHINID SHOVRL 004 SHL
ASMOLEIEA

AYMSONYWAOH

e

3oL

Srranvl YA Y

$3ANIT T §IWE HEUINOZ

02 S1UN00Ud £33 NIYLS DVIOO2
THILSAS AK ISENNYZ

Qs

213 LOFHK) DHIdJIOHS Trace

QL7 F3MANT LHOTHM TvHON
QLVHINHIVY GO0 LHORSM ¥38I0
QLICD T SRYHOOOMMN ¥

OO DHLINYLS TYAIN IOHYEDOOOM
QL7 SNOS T COOM

AL FITVMIBIM XYM

DL RONOYLEYE HIL TN
AL HOUYEITHI TN ST
DNRMALYD ITYSTIOHM

ANVANOD ONID LEIM 3L

HEAO 310 N SEM TYY

QLT ENOT T 0OOMOJIM HYISOH
ALY SNOS ¥ AGUIHLYIMH 1

H D HOSLM DI0WWH

YT I L g

SHIYYID BAYM

TR SALNLLN 3L VM STTYHL
GLT OUYMCOH UHYM
QLAGIIISIHEF HOLTYM PEYITIM
GLTONNIHYMECS HILNI ROBI TYM
CLY A HLYETION

TS ITYLEA

QU7 DANIYLYD LNODSIA

017 TNOLLVNYILNI HTIVELA
QLT IWYMITGYL HOOR T ACHITIA
QL1 a3 WA

TN SLONTOEA TV LENION AdYiA
QL7 SNIAD DHIXNYE YIIOL A

QLT DHIBNLSYINNVI HOLDA

QLT YHI YA

Q17 LN INLINT YA

ALY WIHIOY) TN I TWA
QLTSS DVIFIANIDNE NEOJINN
011 $FHNEYIN Lidlds HHOINN
SHANIE VLN

QL7 SWILEAS NIIYOT L63d rn
NI

QL% ONRINULIVINNYN HOLEN
QAL SHOUNIWEYS A3

OL7 ININGINDI DiviHILYD 381,
QALYYIEINYEL 4

$A2IVIDTJE SUNYILLVENYIL

017 SWIALEAS BOAIANG Byl
ALY SAHOIIHIG YL

SHIINIOND BNIHILNY L
QLAY FRHSOL
QLIETIIVSOGEIQ) EYHOHL WM
$13 INONODT 113 SYIHIHY,

QL7 FONHIML

QLI SLHO0U DRNIGWIE ASOULIL
GL1X3NMAL

AL SNCLLDONOGH 33TIITAL
QLT3N DAL

SEINLIM 343 SUOTAVL

017 %1 HITIFES HOLYL
GLICH* TIvSHILLYL ¥y

QLY SNGS ThheLyL Y
PHOLYNUIIN TS TR

QL1 SHALLNHS DNITYOH NOLSAS
OF §3WS JIOMS NYs
ALXRSAYIEI0 BULLANIEYDLIIME
QL7 0D HIdYd TN NYME

¥ OING

QL1 ONiddHE ITYAE 3 HOLNG
OLTHOLYHIADINIIY HIWOLE
XMOWNO ¥ BNOFSO0 SINYOT LNIYS
ANYANOD LUYMILS 3H)

3d LN LN33LE

QL7103 Je1DITI My YaALE

QLT KLHOHWYLS TN

LT HYRNYLE

GNYTHIZLING DNRYIS

diNG3 BHIFILYD L$YOD HLNOS
017 $NYd HYIO8

QLRSTRONAE) SHNOS THIME M Y
I AGSONNE D H

QLS YILVIS W LUARYIH

¥E VLG

GLISNOSEIS DI M

ALTOBHBE

QLT IINDF ANIAYE T O

O N TBHE




“age 9 <chedule  (2)

ABE Catering Limited - in administrative receivership
Schedule of finance leases

Ref Liability
Lombard North Central pic
Computer equipment 34654-72 7255
Computer equipment 76949-32 5164

Caterpiltar Financial Services (UK) Limited
Fork lift truck 0052859 10000

Total 22419

finleasefeb00 .xIs

sz%pﬂ




(AU

LS Mar 2000

Schedule (3) |

00/£0/€C a3 LINIT INSNDINDI ONNFLVYD I8Y l
21981’ wes el gus | 00/E0/91 Z8'v50'r3 pajdecsy | Q0TO/ZZ Z8'vs0'y3 vLLLB'0LE | 0/Z0GEH 90°026'93 TLNI ¥3400D ® TISHOLIW| 82
12 28L'ed wesIeneT| gHS | 00/E0/91 8Y'LEEEF paydenoy | 00RYE2 £1695't3 89£E€'CY 00/20741 629263 G117 02 % HSVD NOSYINI 42

08 ve9d wes)aya| WS | 00/20/62 $9'EE93 pejdeooy | oo/zosLL S9'EE93 §9£E03 00/20E L z00ZL L3 aL s NILEYIN] 92
00°2523 Wss eRe| BHS | CO/E0/GE 00'25C3 pardeddy | 00/20/92 00°2523 DOEOV' L3 OO/Z0/9Y 00°09E3 G171 ONIHDIIM NIASHYW| 62
086213 wesepel| aus | oozoez 008263 padesoy | oorzore 00'8L£3 ZeOLY L3 00/20/LE 05°L0Y3 L1 STHNM R 337 #2
weybuug iE fie o0is| 84S | 00/20/8) 00°03 /N N 00'03 059113 00/20/51 00'03 ONIOVHOVA ABTM| €2
0£'8563 891,0 D1d uss Isne]}  d4S 00720452 088563 podendy | 00/Z0/ET 0£'9363 £2966'73 002051 62°LOV' V3 QL7 SiLYVY NHOr| 22
ZZELLE ues el gus | 00/E0/20 $1'5813 peydeooy  § 00/Z0/91 GLGBL3 ¥0' 0923 00/20/94 516813 AL7 INIHLATOC TIH3dNI| 12
wes sanen 48 | O0/E0/EZ 00'03 pejosley YIN 00°03 96°216'GLF | 00/20/91 ZE61L'63 ONIOVYL VIH3dWI| 02
ansind 0y ysm jou sesod| gyus | 00/E0rLL 00'03 vIN 00/20/52 0003 15geL'oL3 | onrRomse 08'0683 OWI} 61
9£'705'23 es seye| gys | 00/E0/E0 ¥6°005°23 paldeooy 00/20/S ) 8/'886'43 TL9LL'TLS | 00/20/SE 8T0LL'93 ALTDYIMNNED || 8t
‘891,9 Od Jepun WIBID| aysS | 00/20/ET 0003 ¥IN YIN 00'03 ZOGOLLT | DOZONLY | A¥ZO0'0YE HOY3A NOLTIWYH]| £1
Jusssens| ays | 00/20/8e $Z'66Z3 paldendsy | 00/20/ET $Z'6623 0Z°186'23 00/20/84 Z8'6253 Q17 SNOS % AVQauad Hi 81
"pley %oois ON| 84S | 00/EO/EZ 00°03 psiosley 00/20/ET 00°03 0£'6L0'0LF | 00O 00'03 aL1oin) weuol si
"9sSneR LOY ON| mrd | 00/€0/02 0003 VIN VIN VIN Y6923 | 00/20/9L | 8TTBEL'QE3 399vE3LLNOD| ¥i
juasseney mrd | 00/e0r10 00°000'23 pejdacoy 00/20/5 1821183 90°'%L L83 00/20/60 LG'E9L'63 aLl dind3 aood Ly3a119| €1
Wes seye| a@ds | 00/e0/80 $L21813 pededoy | OO/ZO/LE §1°513 GLLGL3 00/20/91 GLIG13 Q3LINNT SaYV08 LS3X04| 71
89,9 Od Jepun BulwielD| gys | CO/EO/SE 0003 VIN 00/20/91 0003 8910963 00/Z0/9Y | £9°80€'81L3 smoadl 1
99,9 D1d Wes Jane| gus | 0w/E0/E0 0003 pajoalay O0/2arrL LELOB'ST EQZVE'6LF | ODZO/PL | B0'6PSSLE QL1 H37d4NveEL 4] 01
(Aueyeg'y) Buinsund IoN} GYS | CD/E0/E 00703 VIN 00/Z/81 YIN EPZVEL93 | 00RO/ 0L'SOY'Z3 F0IAYAS Q004 XNI0HLO313| 6
aunuelenD ul plsy IY| gYs | 00/£0/80 0003 ¥IN oozt 0003 v9'925'8F 00/20/G) 9Z'8£53 JNoYD NosanQ| 8
SG'€TL'V3 essspe| aus | 00/£0/02 896G padeday | 00/20/51 29 v6P'G3 9z'686'8L3 | 0O/ZO/LL GL'EEE' L3 ait unvng| &
92'€GL'E3 jues saliel gHS | 00/E0/L0 Z26GL'E3 paydecoy | O0/ZO/SL ZY'ZEB'Y3 ZLEGL'ES 00/20/0L A RAT R ] Q.11 831NddNs ¥3LNGIHLSIa) 9
| SEYOL'VPS juesuepel| WS | 00/20/2Z | €ZEOL'Y3 padeody | 00/20/8L LSETE'R9F | €TEOL'PFF | QU260 | €9°C.9'603 QLT GINY YNIHD TUHOENHD| §
SEPELT wesayel| gyus | 00/ED/L0 £6'€EL3 paydeody | 00/20/91 6£'2983 96'€EL3 00/20/91 ¥9'500'3 AL TV NOLENG| ¢
b LL0'E3 was Jans| axs | 00/20/82 L£'9L0'EF paidecay | 00/20/22 LL'9L0'ES ¥ ¥09'63 00/20/51 vE'S0E'L3 Q171 Y3ISSYH B ¥IHONNE| €
‘PIeY 4o0)s ON) S | 00/20/L) 00°03 pajoaley 00/20/Lt 0003 8£'9L43 00/20/51 00°03 AL SNOILNTIO0S Ovd4Ng| 2
SYES9'L3 juss sape| ays | 00/£0/80 08°650'+3 pajdaooy 00720482 08'659°\3 99'0.8'GF 00/20/01 98'EL0'F3 QL7 JUYMSSYTO H3LSID Y| |
3 k) (3) (3) 3
" {(LYA-x9) paidasoy {LYA-%3) (LYA x8)
pauiray wierD palguap| (LYA-x9) p.osy 002080 IV
., 10od- WOUAA 10 paAj0say co_ﬁomam:_ Spo0sy pamQO WHEeD PIBH }201S8
Jo aneA S9JON >m ajeq anjen MOH 1O 33eg 10 |nep Junotuy e JoaneAa JOHpRID JO SWEN| ON

LY RN R L]




P’awje_

00/€0/€2

TrEi9'68LY

¥v'89.°1823

¥’ 025’5193

Z1'2T6'v0S3

A Jues Joper 00/80/20 | BOLYE'LI | pedeooy | ooOSz | BIMWELI | L90SL'Y3 | OOROQOL | 2L26'%3 1331S SSIINIVLS OVIA0Z| S8
8L'ELG'L3 wesuenel| ws | ooorez | LLesst3 | pedecoy | gorgorzi |oLbesstl3 | sver'es | oozomrr | sLses’ed QL7 STUYMILIM XvaIm| ¥S
¥8'8893 wes sene| guS | 00/E0/0 91'1893 pejdedoy | QO/ZOMLL 911893 pe0ee'L3 | oorzost | eoeeres QL1 SNOS 2 ¥ddva r m| €5
PlRYXOOIS ONf  4S | 00/20/91 0003 pojsley | 00/0/9L 00°03 69°662'263 | 002091 00207 ONINNLOYINYIN SYOLDIA| 26
¥6'125'963 woas sopa| gus | ooeoisr | ovvzr'ess | peweooy | 0o/Z0i8L | 91'pzL'883 | STELE'0S3 | 0020/ | ¥O'TEL'693 INONOD3T 2 SYINIHL| 16
rAWAL as jepe| aus | 00/€0/L0 LLLOG3 paidecdy | 00120112 L1083 000083 | c0ZO/S) L1 1OSE aL11A804L3L| 0§
jues sope| guS | 00/£0/5L 00°03 papeley | oosgoisL 0003 see8e'l3 | ooeono | eresezs AL SNOS 3 WYHLYL| 67
7v'59Z' L3 wesione| gus | oo/eoreo | vSv9zL3 | peidesoy | oo/zoisz | vewozl3 | veveet3 | oozosy | os'evee3 XILNYMS| 8v
0L VPLL3 esiene]| BuS | 00/0/B0 | SEEye't3 | powdeody | Q0/ZONKZ | SEOPRL3 | £0'98ZP3 | ooreonz | 2LeezZ3 ANVINOO LvmaLs| v
1€°100'6Z3 jues 1sne| g¥S | oo/oe0 | ezzve'szs | peeooy | oororl | ezeve'szy | sr90'ev3 | ook | 9869s'1e3 TYNOILYNYILNI 3LM33LS| op
662423 '0/G1 9 Zo/gz wes senel| gus | oorzomz | 89zLu'z3 | pedecow | oorzorzl | e9unvzd | wrery'sy | ooroelL | 891ez'el alL1$SY19 LIOHDS| s
LTIE6'LS wesope gus | 0o/g0/ez 00'03 pajdaaoy VIN 1T186'v3 | 61888'%e3 | 00ZO/SL | SEPEQ'STI SOLNVS| v¥
wes ope| gus | 00/c0/0z 00°03 paeloy | QO/OML | 88'780°KF | E€VBIOPI | OO/EO/ML | PL'GES'Z3 HLYOLINVLS TaNWYS| v
| oceso'os | wesone| aus | ooeono | eseveas | peidesov | oorzomi | eserz'ul3 | 1zele'vz3 | oozoor | 66'968'ze3 QIVWY3W/SIAOND TANNVS| Zv
wes ope| aus | 00/20/80 00°03 papsloy | oorzoer | Le'see'szs | evelv'szz | oozoor | GL0820Z3 alvwa3gsny| 1y
~ E wesionel| ws | oweowl | zoere'vs | pewdeoov | ooizorzz | zeer@'v3 | €1989'P3 | 00/20/51 | LS°€6V 1L NOLINOGQ TYACY| 0%
881,9 O71d Jopun wier) 'ssod| gys | oocozo 00°03 VN VIN 0003 £0'080'L3 VIN 818163 QLT ONILYD LLIMON| 68
Jes Jone| QuS | 00/E0/20 00°03 pejaiay WIN 00'03 1e8v3 | 00/Z0/GL 9V’ 2293 Agswou| ee
as ope| gus | 00/£0/80 0003 peeley | 00/20/62 | 6ZLW'S3 | 6ZLMWW'SI | o0/ZoiRT | SoTSEsT Tuyo yaToy| e
89},9 O71d Jopun Wiep'ssod| ¥S | 00/20/67 0003 pepafed | oorz0izz | 6902673 | 15€92'6L3 | coo/eL | 9v68H LI 3dn09 L080Y| 9¢
onsind o} ysimjou seoa| aus | 00/c0/L 00°03 WIN 00/20/91 WIN 12988'2L3 | ooeoror | 928203 SSY19 Qv3HNIAVH| e
E as sene| gus | oorcomr | vezos'v3 | pedecoy | oororz | Ssyvvi'ss | vezos'vz | oorogr | 602923 IYYMINIG| e
46 181 - yoois Uy suoN| NS | 00/20/82 0003 WIN WIN 0003 zezri3 | oorozz 00'03 $10N00¥d INHNOBAVYd)| €€
61'€£G3 s sone} gus | 00/£0/L0 1S'LEST paydecoy | 00/Z0/LL 111683 151653 | oorzoriy | vovEr13 SANVYE ADNT/ NSATd| 28
onsind o ysimjou seod| aus | 00/20/82 0003 pajosioy VN 0003 18616%3 | oorosk | 5vve3 S1ONA0Yd YIINNVd]| 1€
wes sone]| 8¥s | 00560720 00'03 pepsled | oorzo/BZ | Lev08'L3 | 9L°008'Z3 | 00)Z0/2Z | SELE6L3 @131443HS 40 IVAHIA0| 0€
juss epe| GuS | 00/£0/L) 0003 Jpepaley | ooROMZ 0003 82°105'93 | 00/20/MZ 96'66£S vaIaNo| 6z
3 (3 3 ¥ 3
(Lyn-xa) p5decdy {1YA-X8) {(LYA x8)
pawmsy werd paynuap| (LYA-X8) posY | 00/20/80 1Y
._.\.)m WIOYA, JO PAAIOSDY COEONQWC__ SpPO0L) pamg wiern PIgM o8
Jo QD_N.) STION >m 9je] an|eAp, MOH 3O |eg 1O B BA, unowly aleq Jo anjep JONPRID) JO SWeN| "ON

.

3TINAIHIS 3TLLL 4O NOILNILIYA ~




